
Services Phone # Contact By Available Services Are Licensed

Addiction Help

Gary Brualdi Help with alcohol or drug addition Email Volunteer N/A

gbrualdi@aol.com

Construction

Mark DiGiando Paint, pressure wash, deck restoration, wallpaper 216-402-8067 Call/ Text Varies Volunteer N/A

removal, plaster repair, stucco ceiling repair & Need Based

matching Fee Based

Steve Janowski Aircraft, Boat & Motorcycle Window Resurfacing 440-897-1343 Text Need Based Yes

J & T Aeroprise

3775 Alesia Kae Dr, Brunswick

Rick Meyer Minor Maintenance, General assistance 216-217-4431 Email Nights Volunteer N/A

Meyerrs@wowway.com Weekends

Vince Taddeo Waterproof basement, Masonary, Concrete work 330-225-1255 Call Mon-Fri Fee Based Yes

Taddeo & Sons Construction Inc. 9 to 5pm

3763 Mayflower Oval, Brunswick

Frank Staron Heating & Air Conditioning, Attic Fans, Humidifier 330-225-5989 Call Mon-Fri Fee Based Yes

Kamm Star Contractors, Inc. Air Cleaners, Whole House Dehumidifier, Electrical 8-4:30 pm Need Based

2383 Pearl Rd., Medina Minor Plumbing, Furnace filters Emergency

Available

Bob Zielinski Patio Enclosures, Stanek Windows 330-351-6334 Call Fee Based Yes

Great Day Improvements, LLC

700 East Highland Rd., Macedonia

Flowers

Jen Welsh Wedding flowers & floral arrangements 216-240-3996 Text Fee Based N/A

Jenscustomfloraldesigns@gmail.com

Jen's Custom Floral Design

mailto:gbrualdi@aol.com
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Health

Earl Gentile Hearing services: Hearing tests, instrument fitting, 440-333-3271 Call/Email Varies Feed Based Yes

earlgentilehearing@gmail.com instrument repair, batteries, custom ear molds, ear 440-544-6111 Text Phone Need Based

Earl Gentile Hearing Services protection molds, swim molds, telephone personal

20800 Westgate, #101, Fairview Park amplifiers

Home Services

Paul Morgan Home Pest, Mold, Radon, Septic & Well Inspection 440-537-1111 Call Mon-Sat Fee Based Yes

Cornerstoneinspect2@gmail.com 7-4pm

Cornerstone Inspections

Household Assistance 216-571-4056 Text Varies Volunteer No

Betty Schuster Simple household tasks, transportation, shopping Need Based

Betsjoshu@icloud.com

Insurance 

Jamie Coyne Offer individual & family plus medicare health insurance 216-536-9434 Call/Text/ Varies Need Based N/A

Jaimecoyne@hotmail.com consulting & assistance in chosing plan that meets Email

Medical Mutual your needs.

Steven Pfister Mediator between client & their insurance company. 440-268-9531 Call/Email Mon-Sat Fee Based Yes

neopublicadjuster@yahoo.com Maximum payout for covered damage to home. Ask 9-5pm

Neo Public Adjuster about Free home inspection & policy review.  I work

for client not the insurance company.

Jeweler

Bill Piorkowski Jewlery sales, repair, appraisals, watch repair 440-322-0019 Call/Text/ Varies Fee Based Yes

Elyriajewelers@gmail.com Emergency cell phone number 440-376-8220 Email

Elyria Jeweler's & Repair

665 Chestnut Commons Dr., Elyria

Office Supplies
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Bob Palmer Office products, furniture & printing 216-513-7191 Call/Email Mon-Fri Fee based Yes

Bob.palmer@orderIBS.com

Independence Office Products

Piano Lesson

Bonnie Pillivant Piano lessons 330-350-2435 Call

1325 Warren Dr., Brunswick

Realtor

Jason Hoag Realtor for Keller Williams 216-287-8500 Call/Text/ Varies Fee Based Yes

jhoag@kw.com Email

17596 Fairfax Ln, Strongsville

Pete Nixon Residential Realtor for Coldwell Banker 440-823-6620 Call/Text/ Varies Feed based Yes

Pnixonrealtor@gmail.com Email

Tutor

John Pische Tutor math & science for middle & high school 440-915-5310 Call/Text Mon-Fri Volunteer Yes

jpische06@gmail.com Email after 4pm

Annette Palmer Voice Instruction & Public Speaking Coach 216-513-0725 Call/Text/ Mon-Fri Fee based No

Voiceteacher@webtv.net Email

Change the Audience
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